

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...रवि. ठगार.....
सहायक अभियन्ता प्राचीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...रवि.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

Om, 8/12/20
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामिण्य कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, नमुकनी
C.M.
18/12/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2466

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>18. on Ape Bill</u>				
Name of work: - Construction of a road					
from Nazirpur Kalau Pakhar					
to Kanai South tal. under					
M.G.S.V. (2-)					
Name of Agency: - Sri Vikaś Kumar Singh					
At - Mahadeo Sthan Jyoti nagar					

Aggt No - 79 SBD/2020-21					
Aggt value (A) Rs 1391031620					
B) Rs 220528720					
Rs 1,61,1562320					
Date of start - 23/6/2020					
Date of Completion - 22/6/2021 (As per Aggt)					
Work done					
1) Proc. & fixing working Bowerwork					
Attn - 15 No.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) P.V. P.C.C. M20 grade					
(28) in sub structure					
do - Elg.					
Qty = 33.74 m ³ vide (33)					
@ R. 6592.47/m ³ - R. 222430.00					
(24) P.V. & laying R.C.C. pipe					
(29) N.P.3 for culvert					
do - Elg.					
Qty = 7.50 m vide (38)					
@ R. 3865.87/m ³ - R. 28994.00					
(25) painting on parapet					
(30) wall - do - Elg.					
Qty = 20.64 m ² vide (47)					
@ R. 97.18/m ² - R. 2006.00					
(26) E10 in escalator					
(31) bus structure					
do - Elg.					
Qty = 54.00 m ³ vide (38)					
@ R. 269.32/m ³ - R. 14543.00					
(27) P.V. P.C.C. M15 grade					
(32) do - Elg.					
Qty = 5.40 m ³ vide (39)					
@ R. 5778.09/m ³ - R. 31202.00					
(28) P.V. B/t in G.H. (1.77) in					
P.C.C. M20					
(33) foundly - do - Elg.					
Qty = 52.33 m ³ vide (39)					
@ R. 6592.47/m ³ - R. 344986.00					
/					

Continuation

Total = R. 10276997.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) PIV to if pcc M20					
(34) grade do. elg.					
Qty =					
(29) PIV weep hole in					
(35) pcc do elg.					
Qty = 37.00 No videl (39)					
@ 107.91/No					3993.00
(30) PIV pcc M20					
(34) Coping do elg.					
Qty = 1.20 m ³ videl (39)					
@ 6592.47/m ³					7911.00
					3993.00
					/

Total = Rs. 10655720.00				
Add @ 12% GST (+) Rs.				1278686.00
Add @ 1% LC (+) Rs.				106557.00
Add S. Fee (+) Rs.				125501.00
/				
Total = Rs. 12166464.00				
Less @ 6.15% Below				
as per Agreement (-) Rs.				748238.00
/				
Total = Rs. 11418226.00				
Less Previous Payment (-) Rs.				8574017.00
/				
Total = Rs. 2844209.00				

Continuation

26/8/23
AR26/8/23
JE